
TIME ATTACK
GTC ROUND 1 - Gruppo 1
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 24:25 Total Green Flag Time: 21:55 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

Num:   49 Name: MONICI Attilio
Car: Cayman gt4 rs Team: GOODYEAR GT4RS
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

10:21:55.761  2:19.498   45.328250,0   47.458   46.712  1
10:25:19.166  3:23.405   41.663252,3   42.712 1:59.030  2
10:27:33.048  2:13.882 ........158,6   40.714 1:33.168  3
10:29:36.074  2:03.026   41.036252,9   39.340   42.650  4
10:31:48.136  2:12.062   43.157252,9   44.730   44.175  5
10:33:50.452  2:02.316   41.111251,7   38.825   42.380  6

Num:   28 Name: MONTEBELLO Daniel
Car: 992 GT3 Team: GOODYEAR 992  GT3
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

10:21:11.723  2:09.760   45.773207,3   40.737   43.250  1
10:23:14.239  2:02.516   42.031251,2   38.336   42.149  2
10:26:58.551  3:44.312   41.551252,3   38.969 2:23.792  3

Num:   46 Name: FORMATO Vincenzo
Car: Cayman gt4 rs Team: GOODYEAR GT4RS
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

10:21:29.988  2:12.991   45.666247,1   43.210   44.115  1
10:23:34.442  2:04.454   42.078251,7   39.921   42.455  2
10:25:37.365  2:02.923   41.362254,1   39.266   42.295  3
10:27:41.561  2:04.196   41.669252,3   39.378   43.149  4
10:32:57.766  5:16.205   47.735232,3   48.352 3:40.118  5
10:35:22.810  2:25.044 ........119,6   43.234 1:41.810  6
10:37:26.863  2:04.053   41.852254,1   39.227   42.974  7
10:39:52.567  2:25.704   52.004220,0   44.659   49.041  8

Num:   11 Name: MARAGNO Luca
Car: Cayman GT4 Team: GIRODISC GT4
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

10:21:24.437  2:11.586   45.817221,8   41.250   44.519  1
10:23:28.737  2:04.300   41.972248,3   39.196   43.132  2
10:27:26.021  3:57.284   41.943247,1   39.323 2:36.018  3
10:29:48.970  2:22.949 ........139,0   42.457 1:40.492  4
10:32:07.664  2:18.694   45.950246,6   45.628   47.116  5

Num:   77 Name: LORINI Vilmaro
Car: 991 GT3 Team: GT3
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

10:21:35.378  2:07.485   43.495252,9   40.587   43.403  1
10:23:40.399  2:05.021   41.817257,1   39.114   44.090  2
10:25:44.779  2:04.380   41.746256,5   39.452   43.182  3
10:29:33.807  3:49.028   42.112254,7   39.815 2:27.101  4
10:32:02.748  2:28.941 ........109,0   43.867 1:45.074  5

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

Num:   59 Name: MEDDE (M) Antonello
Car: 992 GT3 Team: GOODYEAR 992  GT3
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

10:20:50.414  2:47.173 ........106,5   49.165   51.032  1
10:23:05.917  2:15.503   47.217225,9   41.385   46.901  2
10:26:06.647  3:00.730   44.871245,5 ........ 2:15.859  3
10:28:39.239  2:32.592 ........143,0   44.989 1:47.603  4
10:30:46.901  2:07.662   42.950254,7   40.640   44.072  5
10:32:52.883  2:05.982   42.737247,1   39.610   43.635  6
10:34:59.343  2:06.460   42.841245,5   39.840   43.779  7

Num:   35 Name: NARDOLILLO Antonio
Car: 992 GT3 Team: GOODYEAR 992  GT3
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

10:19:32.707  3:18.904 ........ 72,8   57.336   52.276  1
10:21:51.224  2:18.517   47.322231,8   44.114   47.081  2
10:24:05.860  2:14.636   45.638251,7   42.817   46.181  3
10:26:20.524  2:14.664   45.286234,3   42.709   46.669  4
10:28:36.546  2:16.022   44.488248,8   46.035   45.499  5
10:30:48.099  2:11.553   44.108248,3   42.138   45.307  6
10:32:58.244  2:10.145   44.348251,7   41.293   44.504  7
10:35:07.159  2:08.915   43.846255,3   40.865   44.204  8
10:37:15.440  2:08.281   43.577252,9   40.542   44.162  9

Num:   50 Name: BIGO (M) Mario
Car: 992 GT3RS Team: TFL 992 GT3RS
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

10:21:31.936  2:11.615   44.422248,3   41.837   45.356  1
10:23:40.323  2:08.387   43.121248,8   40.433   44.833  2
10:25:48.694  2:08.371   43.162248,3   40.343   44.866  3
10:27:57.519  2:08.825   42.681247,1   40.631   45.513  4

Num:   39 Name: VACCA Nicola
Car: 991 S Team: GT CLASSIC
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

10:19:47.533  2:49.163 ........103,8   50.219   50.374  1
10:21:59.138  2:11.605   44.727255,3   41.519   45.359  2
10:24:08.495  2:09.357   43.139  0   41.255   44.963  3
10:26:19.905  2:11.410   43.531255,9   42.231   45.648  4
10:30:30.184  4:10.279   43.311  0   54.833 2:32.135  5
10:32:56.617  2:26.433 ........130,4   46.160 1:40.273  6
10:35:06.288  2:09.671   43.770262,1   41.186   44.715  7
10:37:15.018  2:08.730   43.367  0   41.112   44.251  8

Num:   78 Name: HANSJOERG Kager
Car: 992 GT3 Team: GOODYEAR 992  GT3
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

10:19:42.120  2:56.001 ........ 79,6   50.311   56.334  1
10:22:12.043  2:29.923   49.164221,8   49.284   51.475  2
10:24:35.971  2:23.928   46.287244,9   47.786   49.855  3
10:26:53.607  2:17.636   46.671244,9   43.643   47.322  4



TIME ATTACK
GTC ROUND 1 - Gruppo 1
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 24:25 Total Green Flag Time: 21:55 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

10:29:17.246  2:23.639   49.136187,2   46.809   47.694  5
10:31:29.918  2:12.672   44.938245,5   42.231   45.503  6
10:33:44.586  2:14.668   43.922248,3   44.330   46.416  7
10:35:55.507  2:10.921   43.861246,0   41.535   45.525  8
10:38:06.334  2:10.827   43.685247,7   41.464   45.678  9

Num:   27 Name: ALBERGO Andrea
Car: 997 gt2 Team: GT CLASSIC
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

10:20:40.938  2:50.828 ........ 80,9   50.089   50.818  1
10:22:58.312  2:17.374   46.196252,9   43.952   47.226  2
10:26:52.185  3:53.873   45.719251,7   46.150 2:22.004  3
10:29:20.903  2:28.718 ........132,5   45.145 1:43.573  4
10:31:32.559  2:11.656   44.261255,9   41.962   45.433  5

Num:   45 Name: ERRANI (M) Giorgio
Car: 992 GT3 Team: GOODYEAR 992  GT3
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

10:19:31.868  2:57.854 ........ 91,8   56.703   51.224  1
10:21:49.900  2:18.032   46.849244,9   43.974   47.209  2
10:24:05.414  2:15.514   45.959251,7   43.021   46.534  3
10:26:20.661  2:15.247   44.767249,4   43.009   47.471  4
10:30:28.260  4:07.599   46.995234,8   44.476 2:36.128  5
10:32:56.296  2:28.036 ........123,0   43.661 1:44.375  6
10:35:12.260  2:15.964   46.702  0   42.744   46.518  7
10:37:26.481  2:14.221   44.978248,8   43.476   45.767  8
10:39:39.589  2:13.108   44.617251,7   42.468   46.023  9

Num:   21 Name: VESPRINI Devid
Car: 997 Gulf Team: GT CLASSIC 2
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

10:19:38.353  2:58.587 ........ 76,3   49.974   54.265  1
10:21:57.624  2:19.271   47.578225,5   43.967   47.726  2
10:24:14.971  2:17.347   46.481232,8   43.486   47.380  3
10:28:29.198  4:14.227   45.414231,3   45.940 2:42.873  4
10:30:59.073  2:29.875 ........109,4   43.281 1:46.594  5
10:33:14.981  2:15.908   46.007231,3   42.772   47.129  6
10:35:29.644  2:14.663   45.841232,3   42.204   46.618  7
10:37:42.808  2:13.164   45.306233,3   41.849   46.009  8
10:39:56.338  2:13.530   45.219232,8   42.080   46.231  9

Num:   70 Name: ASTRATTI (M) Pedro
Car: Cayman GT4 Team: GIRODISC GT4
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

10:19:43.021  2:52.215 ........100,5   51.001   55.553  1
10:22:01.704  2:18.683   48.705234,8   43.410   46.568  2
10:24:16.255  2:14.551   45.639242,2   42.840   46.072  3
10:26:30.026  2:13.771   44.855241,6   42.625   46.291  4

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

Num:   61 Name: SAVORANI Roberto
Car: 996 turbo Team: GT CLASSIC 2
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

10:19:43.374  2:48.654 ........101,7   49.524   53.820  1
10:22:13.303  2:29.929   51.082220,9   48.389   50.458  2
10:24:37.610  2:24.307   47.517239,5   47.837   48.953  3
10:26:57.553  2:19.943   46.841231,3   44.827   48.275  4
10:29:22.941  2:25.388   53.431219,5 ........ 1:31.957  5

Num:   15 Name: CROCE (M) Rocco
Car: 992 GT3 Team: GOODYEAR 992  GT3
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

10:19:55.214  2:44.344 ........ 96,0   48.818   51.050  1
10:22:21.024  2:25.810   47.190240,0   48.245   50.375  2
10:24:46.977  2:25.953   47.623232,8   48.389   49.941  3
10:27:12.081  2:25.104   47.082230,3   47.895   50.127  4
10:29:36.905  2:24.824   47.266237,4   47.369   50.189  5
10:32:02.787  2:25.882   47.608220,9   47.225   51.049  6
10:34:25.198  2:22.411   46.570220,0   46.422   49.419  7
10:36:46.053  2:20.855   45.468  0   45.639   49.748  8

Num:   14 Name: HOXHA Fadil
Car: 992 gts Team: GT CLASSIC
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

10:20:20.876  2:53.183 ........ 94,5   53.421   53.670  1
10:22:54.345  2:33.469   49.950204,5   50.550   52.969  2
10:27:08.769  4:14.424   46.763248,8   50.865 2:36.796  3
10:29:52.122  2:43.353 ........105,3   49.778 1:53.575  4
10:32:23.688  2:31.566   46.026251,7   47.303   58.237  5
10:34:44.639  2:20.951   45.662248,8   45.825   49.464  6
10:37:06.236  2:21.597   46.332246,6   46.648   48.617  7

Num:   31 Name: BATTELLINI Marco
Car: 997 Carrera S Team: GT CLASSIC 2
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

10:20:18.918  2:57.045 ........ 86,2   53.021   53.681  1
10:24:08.215  3:49.297   50.257182,7   50.438 2:08.602  2
10:26:53.167  2:44.952 ........ 79,4   47.229 1:57.723  3
10:29:22.831  2:29.664   49.311187,2   48.590   51.763  4
10:31:49.043  2:26.212   48.168191,8   47.199   50.845  5
10:34:13.974  2:24.931   47.186221,3   46.704   51.041  6
10:36:39.448  2:25.474   47.739197,8   46.480   51.255  7


